A ZACKS

Our Research.
Your Success.

American Electric Power Company, Inc (NASDAQ:AEP) Zacks Rank: 3-Hold
$101.75 USD (As of 06/20/2025)

52 WK High-Low
20 Day Avg Vol
Beta

Market Cap
Dividend / Div YId
Industry

Industry Rank
Proj. EPS Gr (Q1)
Proj. EPS Gr (F1)
P/E (F1)

Last EPS Surp
Avg Last 4 Surp
Next Report Date

Earnings ESP

Agreement Estimate Revisions (60 Days)

# of Analysts
# of Revisions
#Up

# Down

% Revision Agreement:

Hist. EPS Growth (3-5 yrs)
Proj. Sales Growth (F1/F0)

Net Margin
Return on Equity
Debt/Capital

P/E (F1)
Price/Sales (P/S)
Price/Book (P/B)

Price/Cash Flow (P/CF)
YTD % Price Change

$110.48 - $85.93
2,251,072

0.42

54.35B

$3.72/ 3.66%
Utility - Electric
83/245 (Top 34%)
-1.60%

4.27%

17.37

10.79%

4.09%
7/29/2025
-1.71%

Q1 Q2
5 5
3 3
2 2

s JON

Style

Price, Consensus & Surprise

EFS Surpriset ¥

6.8

EFS Consensus

June 22, 2025

Value: Growth: Momentum:@ VGM:E

""" 2023 === 2024 ==-2025 == 2026 —=2027
— Price ($) 1

0

F1
10
4
0

=

6.50%
6.87%
13.73%
11.68%
58.65%
17.37
2.70
1.98
8.50
10.32%

F2
11
4
1

1 1 4 3
O C

Industry Comparison Utility - Electric | Position in Industry: 15 of 61

2025

Magnitude Consensus Estimate Trend (60 Days)

Q1 Q2
Current 1.23 1.98
7 Days Ago 1.20 1.94
30 Days Ago 1.24 1.91
60 Days Ago 1.11 1.83
Trend of
Estimate
Revisions: +10.81% +8.20%

X Industry  S&P 500 EDPFY
481%  9.80% NA
475%  4.40% NA

11.98%  12.40% NA
10.02%  16.92% NA
54.24%  38.68% NA
17.76 1867 13.00
2.18 2.99 NA
1.54 3.49 NA
795 1415 NA
6.95%  1.47% 31.11%

Description Utilities > Utility-elec Pwr > Utility - Electric Power

Industry Peers

F1
5.86
5.85
5.85
5.86

0%

EIX

3.10%
3.46%
16.84%
13.21%
65.31%
8.19
1.10
111
3.61
-37.81%

F2
6.29
6.28
6.28
6.29

1111

0%

VST

23.35%
28.91%
13.40%
87.33%
76.12%
29.71
3.47
26.66
11.90
34.26%

American Electric Power Company, Inc. is a public utility holding company, which, through directly and indirectly owned subsidiaries,
generates, transmits and distributes electricity, natural gas and other commodities. It is one of the largest integrated utilities in the U.S.,
serving more than 5.5 million customers in multiple states. Its service area covers Arkansas, Indiana, Kentucky, Louisiana, Michigan,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Tennessee, Texas, Virginia and West Virginia. The company mainly operates under the following business segments:
Vertically Integrated Utility Operations, Transmission & Distribution Utilities, AEP Transmission Holdco, Generation and Marketing. Its
public utility subsidiaries are Appalachian Power Company, Indiana Michigan Power Company, Kentucky Power Company, Kingsport
Power Company, Ohio Power Company, Public Service Company of Oklahoma, Southwestern Electric Power Company, AEP Texas
Central Company, AEP Texas North Company, Wheeling Power Company, etc.



