

American Electric Power Company, Inc (NASDAQ:AEP) Zacks Rank: 3-Hold





\$101.75 USD (As of 06/20/2025)

Style

Value: C | Growth: B | Momentum: D | VGM: B

52 Wk High-Low	\$110.48 - \$85.93
20 Day Avg Vol	2,251,072
Beta	0.42
Market Cap	54.35 B
Dividend / Div Yld	\$3.72 / 3.66%
Industry	Utility - Electric
Industry Rank	83/245 (Top 34%)
Proj. EPS Gr (Q1)	-1.60%
Proj. EPS Gr (F1)	4.27%
P/E (F1)	17.37
Last EPS Surp	10.79%
Avg Last 4 Surp	4.09%
Next Report Date	7/29/2025
Earnings ESP	-1.71%

Price, Consensus & Surprise



Agreement Estimate Revisions (60 Days)						
	Q1	Q2	F1	F2		
# of Analysts	5	5	10	11		
# of Revisions	3	3	4	4		
# Up	2	2	0	1		
# Down	1	1	4	3		
% Revision Agreement:	67%	67%	100%	75%		

Magnitude Consensus Estimate Trend (60 Days)					
	Q1	Q2	F1	F2	
Current	1.23	1.98	5.86	6.29	
7 Days Ago	1.20	1.94	5.85	6.28	
30 Days Ago	1.24	1.91	5.85	6.28	
60 Days Ago	1.11	1.83	5.86	6.29	
Trend of Estimate Revisions:	+10.81%	+8.20%	0%	0%	

Industry Comparison Utility - Electric Position in Industry: 15 of 61				Industry Pee	rs		
		AEP 3	X Industry	S&P 500	EDPFY 1	EIX 3	VST 3
Hist. EPS Growth (3-5 yrs)	_~~	6.50%	4.81%	9.80%	NA	3.10%	23.35%
Proj. Sales Growth (F1/F0)		6.87%	4.75%	4.40%	NA	3.46%	28.91%
Net Margin		13.73%	11.98%	12.40%	NA	16.84%	13.40%
Return on Equity		11.68%	10.02%	16.92%	NA	13.21%	87.33%
Debt/Capital		58.65%	54.24%	38.68%	NA	65.31%	76.12%
P/E (F1)	~~	17.37	17.76	18.67	13.00	8.19	29.71
Price/Sales (P/S)	~~	2.70	2.18	2.99	NA	1.10	3.47
Price/Book (P/B)	~~	1.98	1.54	3.49	NA	1.11	26.66
Price/Cash Flow (P/CF)		8.50	7.95	14.15	NA	3.61	11.90
YTD % Price Change		10.32%	6.95%	1.47%	31.11%	-37.81%	34.26%

Description Utilities > Utility-elec Pwr > Utility - Electric Power

American Electric Power Company, Inc. is a public utility holding company, which, through directly and indirectly owned subsidiaries, generates, transmits and distributes electricity, natural gas and other commodities. It is one of the largest integrated utilities in the U.S., serving more than 5.5 million customers in multiple states. Its service area covers Arkansas, Indiana, Kentucky, Louisiana, Michigan, Ohio, Oklahoma, Tennessee, Texas, Virginia and West Virginia. The company mainly operates under the following business segments: Vertically Integrated Utility Operations, Transmission & Distribution Utilities, AEP Transmission Holdco, Generation and Marketing. Its public utility subsidiaries are Appalachian Power Company, Indiana Michigan Power Company, Kentucky Power Company, Kingsport Power Company, Ohio Power Company, Public Service Company of Oklahoma, Southwestern Electric Power Company, AEP Texas Central Company, AEP Texas North Company, Wheeling Power Company, etc.